ASS, REC, BY:		REF. CSIMSE	18003125/RI	6 d3n2 special latitude	on:
Monmen -	RAGUI	ASSI	GNMENT (Office	e)	
From (Person): _	tievel FOO	of	MSIG	Dat≥/Time	15/2/18/89/17am
Themand COS.			Bill to		
OD (TP) WS/	IP RES / OD RE	S/EVA/INV/	MV7CS	21	
at Workshop en/s	10 140.	Date 5	3203K	Insured:SL	
er, et et rêtich mês	0	Donnes	Motors	Tel: 66 3	3 11 85 7
D. 1. A.	200	indan Cra	28cent		
Policy No. A	2874295	2QMY	Claim N	549761	
Sum Insured;		/	Excess		
Make of Veh:(Client's Record)	24			D.O.A.	3/02/2018
3	EP. / REV 24 I	TRS.	040520	18	
Date/Time: 16	2/18@00.51	Ma To G		H.O.D. Er	ndorsement
	301 31	Person Cont	scied:	- Vehicle IN	LOUT
1.5 Page 17 Page 18 Pa			The second secon	- Company of the Comp	up closed for CNY
	SLG 3583 k	(-×			1
	SIC 3869H				
	2 11.43 a	m. Kevised	to Fievel	FOO WenyRD	via neiner

ASSIGNMENT Veh No. SLG 3583K Yr Regn: 20 V / AP / Type: (Ca) M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailler or Make: Toyloth Canky 2:5 A c. 2/54 / Colour Cakey A/C: Insured / Std / Ni / Na / Sp. Reading 5787 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Ni / Na / Na / Sp. Reading 5787 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Ni / Na / Na / Sp. Reading 5787 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Ni / Na / Na / Sp. Reading 5787 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Ni / Na / Na / Sp. Reading 5787 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Ni / Na / Na / Na / Sp. Reading 5787 T/Radio: Insured / Std / Ni / Na	REF:	7514R
Type (CD) / Mcycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailler or Make: Toylot A CARRY 2: S. A. C. 245.4 Colour CARRY 3: S. A. C. 18.1 Insured 1: Std Int I NA Englito Cino. 10. Colour 3: S. A. C. 18.1 Colour CARRY 3: S. A. C. 18.1 Insured 1: Std Int I NA Sp. Reading 3: S. A. C. 18.1 Colour CARRY 3: S. A. C. 18.1 Colour CARRY 3: S. A. C. 18.1 Colour CARRY 3: S. A. C. 18.1 Insured 1: Std Int I NA Sp. Reading 3: S. A. C. 18.1 Insured 1: S. A. C. 18.	aurus -	ASSIGNMENT
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction PRECEIVED 2 J AUG 2015 Resurvey No. of Trip: Days Of Repair: Add Fee: Site Insp Survey Fee: Transportation Tyre Size: F: 22X SUBL 7 R: 24 HRS DIN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Mean fix TOYO / YOKO or Mean fix Front Rear R/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm Down Float 8 Survey held at PorNeo MoTuk Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / NIS / U/C / Rooftop or RATA N/S The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Add Fee: Site Insp Survey Fee: Transportation Transportation Transportation Transportation Transportation Transportation Tech. Invs (\$) - Produs Toyo / YOKO or Mean fix Toyo / Yoko or Toyo / Yoko or Toyo / Yoko or Toyo / Yoko or Toyo / Yoko or	Estimated Cost: OD / †P //ws / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: Sub 3583V- eat Workshop m/s Policy No. Claims No: Sum Insured: Excess: (Client's Record)	Veh No: SLG 3583K Yr Regn: 2014 / AP (Color Make: Toyoth Canky 2-5 A c.c. 2454) Colour CAM A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 5782 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: No.53 4K 5 00 4 00 7574 Gen. Cond: Good / Pail / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: (norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: Ba	Make of Veh:	
Date/Time, File Pass 10?	Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted:	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or MEMBER Front R/Bal. R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm D.O.A. /3 02/18 D.O.I. 04/05/18 Survey held at BORNEO MOTOR Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
1 Typ34 : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation	(\$1.853.47 Red -)	8%)
2 Survey Fee: Transportation Survey Fee: Transportation 2 Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) S+RS, Si 200	Date/Time, File Pass Jo? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 3
2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) _ S+RS, _SI	29/08/18 : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: / Survey Fee
Report Format : Interview (\$)- Photos (\$) Others		
	SI .	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 1,997-33 P/P) :Weekend (\$)	Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rpt	Adi Subrr	Sittered Ten A	uth'ed	10	
Main	14 Feb 2018		15 Feb 2018 09:17 Assign		(Au) 3000	inceo ins A	uthea	New Assis Cancel Cas	
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim	Details	Docum	nents	Sh	ow All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DETA	AILS			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	STATE OF THE PARTY		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
Insured:		LI GUO' AN.	ID: S84390260	Tel: +65	P2022E10 E	[Cr	eated by i	nsurer]	
Main Claim	ant:		LTD, Co. Reg.		82022518, Ema	ii: skyguoan@g	mail.com		
Vehicle Reg	J. No.:	SLG3583K	, co. neg.	CHECKS WITH THE PROPERTY OF	e of Loss:	13/	02/2018 08	:00 - :59	
Claim Type	:	TP / 54976	TP / 549761		Policy/Cover Note No.:		A28742952QMY (Comprehensive		sive)
Vehicle Reg	. No. (Insured):	SLC3869H		Poli	Policy No. (Claimant):		Coverage: 12/05/2017 - 11,		05/2018
Repairer:				Exc					
		Borneo Moto	rs (S) Pte Ltd	(Pandan) 2	andan Crescent,	128462 West C	oast - Tel: 6	6311857	
Handling In	surer:	6643 13161	nce (Singapore	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6	827 7888 [H	andled by F	ievel Foo W	enyao -
Adjuster:					: 6256-3561 [0.440,475
Driver/Cust	odian (Insured):	LI GUO' AN (3	3 / Male), NRI	C: 58439026	G, Tel: +65820	22518	aue 16/0	02/2018]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RECE	IVED			.,				
	o mail for this cas						View All	Compose C	ase Mail
	CIATED TASKS		o seeme re	A030 2-00	View All	Search Tasks	Create f	New Task C	omplete
Due Date No results.	Priority Ty	pe Task Grou	p Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Completed		eated On	Done?

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933 Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Fievel Foo Wenyao

Date: 08 May 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SLC3869H

TP Vehicle No

: SLG3583K

Accident Date

: 13/02/2018

Make

: TOYOTA CAMRY

Assignment Date

: 15/02/2018

Date of Inspection : 04/05/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 3 days

Inspection At

: Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Pandan)

2 Pandan Crescent Singapore 128462

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear n/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	3,850.80
Revised Amount	:S\$	1,453.50
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	493.50
Total	:S\$	1,947.00

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

				MINISTRAL CONTRACTOR C	02000	medical court
1	The vehicle	ie aconor	mical/not	economical	for	renair

(X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

	MCA: Shush.
1	MOTOR ACCIDENT REPORT
	-30 pM Date Of Accident: 13/02/2018 Time: 0830
xact Location Of Accident: Bakit Batok Road to	owards Jurong Town Hall Road
	│ / Selangor Darul Ehsan □ / Negeri Sembilan □ / Melaka □ / Pahang □ /
OWN VEHIC	CLE DETAILS (INSURED/POLICY HOLDER)
ehicle Registration Number: 516 3583 K	Co. Reg. No(for Co. Vehicle)/NRIC/PP/FIN No :
lame Of Registered Owner: E. TONG PTE LTD	
Mobile Number: 96236339 Alternative No:	Email Address: Melvin. Chang @ etong. Com. Sg
ehicle Particulars	
Nanufacturer: Toyota ☑ Lexus □ Suzuki □ Hino □	Model: Caman
xact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of acci	dent: Normal Usage 🗭 Other 🗆 (please specify) :
re you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	
Pehicle Category: Private Car 🗹 Commercial Vehicle 🗆	
nsurance Company	
lame of Insurance Company: AXA	
ype Of Coverage: Comprehensive ☑ Third Party □	Third Party Fire and/or Theft □
leet Policy: Yes \(\simeq \text{No } \square\$	Policy / Cover Note No: GA282800/1
A CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF	ER DETAILS AT POINT OF ACCIDENT
Name of Driver: CHONG HON MMN	NRIC/ Passport / FIN No : \$1812861 F
Date Of Birth: 28/04/1967	Occupation: Indoor Outdoor
Date Of Driving Pass: 29/09/2003	Gender: Male □ Female □
Nobile Number: 9623 6339 Fax No:	Alternative No:
Address: BIK 554 Choa Chu Kang North 6	# 07-38 Postal Code: 680554
mail Address: Melvin. Chang @ ctong Com. 59	н - - 3 - 3
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company? Yes □	No □ State relationship of the driver with the insured:
Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle (if applic	able).
nsurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle (if applicable):	AL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT
	AL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT
Type Of Accident: Rear Collision	
Type Of Accident: Rear Collision	: O / If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B
Type Of Accident: Rear Collision Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver)	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1
Type Of Accident: Rear Collision Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name:	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male Female
Name: Weather Conditions: Clear Raining Others (If o	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male Female thers, please state condition):
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name: Weather Conditions: Clear Raining Others (If o	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male Female thers, please state condition):
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name: Weather Conditions: Clear Raining Others (If o	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male Female thers, please state condition):
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name: Weather Conditions: Clear Raining Others (If or Road Surface: Wet Dry Others (If others, please) Was any body injured in the Accident? No Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male Female thers,please state condition): e state condition): Yes Yes
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name: Weather Conditions: Clear Raining Others (If o Road Surface: Wet Dry Others (If others, please Was any body injured in the Accident? No Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? No	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male Female thers, please state condition):
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name: Weather Conditions: Clear Raining Others (If or Road Surface: Wet Dry Others (If others, please) Was any body injured in the Accident? No Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? No Was any foreign vehicles involved in the accident:	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male Female thers,please state condition): state condition): Yes Vehicle No: Vehicle type:
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name: Weather Conditions: Clear Raining Others (If or Road Surface: Wet Dry Others (If others, please) Was any body injured in the Accident? No Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? No Was any foreign vehicles involved in the accident:	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male Female thers,please state condition): e state condition): Yes Yes
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name: Weather Conditions: Clear Raining Others (If o Road Surface: Wet Dry Others (If others, please Was any body injured in the Accident? No Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? No Was there any witness? No Yes If yes, please fu	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name: Weather Conditions: Clear Raining Others (If or Road Surface: Wet Dry Others (If others, please Was any body injured in the Accident? No Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? No Was there any witness? No Yes If yes, please fur Witness Name:	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name: Weather Conditions: Clear Raining Others (If others, please Was any body injured in the Accident? No Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident: Was there any witness? No Yes If yes, please fur Witness Name: Contact No Was there any other vehicle or property damaged? No Was there any other vehicle or property damaged? No Was there any other vehicle or property damaged? No	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male □ Female □ thers,please state condition): e state condition): Yes □ Yes □ Vehicle No: Vehicle type: Irnish witness details column below Io.: Email: Yes □
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name: Weather Conditions: Clear Raining Others (If others, please Was any body injured in the Accident? No Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? No Was there any witness? No Yes If yes, please furthers. Was there any other vehicle or property damaged? No Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Yes	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male Female thers,please state condition): e state condition): Yes Vehicle No: Vehicle type: Imish witness details column below Io.: Email: Yes es Are accident scene photos available for attachment? No Yes
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name: Weather Conditions: Clear Raining Others (If or Road Surface: Wet Dry Others (If others, please Was any body injured in the Accident? No Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? No Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Was there any witness? No Yes If yes, please further was there any other vehicle or property damaged? No Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Yes Was the accident reported to the police? No Yes Cartesian Yes C	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male □ Female □ thers,please state condition): state condition): Yes □ Yes □ Yes □ Vehicle No: Vehicle type: Irnish witness details column below Io.: Email: Yes □ Are accident scene photos available for attachment? No □ Yes □ (If yes,please state which Police Station):
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name: Weather Conditions: Clear Raining Others (If others, please Was any body injured in the Accident? No Yes Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident? No Was there any witness? No Was there any other vehicle or property damaged? No Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was the accident reported to the police? No Yes Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No Yes Yes Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No Yes Yes Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No Yes Yes Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No Yes Yes Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No Yes Yes Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No Yes Yes Yes Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No Yes Yes Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No Yes Yes Yes Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No Yes Yes	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male □ Female □ thers,please state condition): e state condition): Yes □ Yes □ Vehicle No: Vehicle type: Innish witness details column below Io.: Email: Yes □ Are accident scene photos available for attachment? No □ Yes ☑ (If yes,please state which Police Station): (If yes,please state against whom):
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name: Neather Conditions: Clear Raining Others (If others, please Was any body injured in the Accident? No Yes Nas any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Nas any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident? No Was there any witness? No Yes If yes, please furthers Name: Was there any other vehicle or property damaged? No Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No Yes I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offer	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male □ Female □ thers,please state condition): e state condition): Yes □ Yes □ Vehicle No: Vehicle type: Innish witness details column below Io.: Email: Yes □ Are accident scene photos available for attachment? No □ Yes □ (If yes,please state which Police Station): (If yes,please state against whom):
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name: Weather Conditions: Clear Raining Others (If others, please Was any body injured in the Accident? No Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? No Was there any witness? No Was there any witness? No Was there any other vehicle or property damaged? No Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name: Weather Conditions: Clear Raining Others (If others, please Was any body injured in the Accident? No Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? No Was there any witness? No Wes there any witness? No Was there any other vehicle or property damaged? No Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No Yes Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No Yes DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE Vehicle Registration Number: SLC 3869 H	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name: Weather Conditions: Clear Raining Others (If others, please Was any body injured in the Accident? No Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? No Was there any witness? No Yes If yes, please fur Was there any other vehicle or property damaged? No Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Yes Was the accident reported to the police? No Yes Was the accident reported to the police? No Yes Was the accident reported to the police? No Yes Has the accident reported to the police? No Yes Has the accident reported to the police? No Yes Has the accident reported by unknown person(s) soliciting/offer DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE Vehicle Registration Number: SLC 3869 H	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male Female thers,please state condition): e state condition): Yes Vehicle No: Vehicle type: Important the state of the state o
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name: Weather Conditions: Clear	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male Female thers,please state condition): e state condition): Yes Vehicle No: Vehicle type: Important witness details column below In Email: Yes Email: Yes Important vehicle type: If yes,please state which Police Station): If yes,please state against whom): If yes please state against whom):
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name: Weather Conditions: Clear	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male Female thers, please state condition): state condition): Yes Yes Vehicle No: Vehicle type: In with witness details column below In witness details col
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name: Weather Conditions: Clear	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male Female thers,please state condition): e state condition): Yes Yes Yes Vehicle No: Vehicle type: In this witness details column below In the state condition of the state con
Number of Passengers in the above vehicle (Including Driver) Name: Weather Conditions: Clear	/ If more than 2 Pax Please fill ANNEX B PASSENGER 1 Gender: Male Female thers, please state condition): e state condition): Yes Yes Vehicle No: Vehicle type: In with witness details column below In witness details colu

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centre Policyholder's Signature / Date & Personnel & Time

Sketch Plan

Buleit Bodol Jurong Town Hal SLC 3869 H

Describe Circumstances of the Accident 0830 am about Batok along Butit 2018 Moraha Way 13/02/ JUDAR Town Hall Road Road towards MARANAG seak hows slow due to the and down Stapped and the front Slaw Cov rear 5 top KNOCKED heard the cas to dieck My WWA MU damaged Was News

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel





Certificate of Insurance

account number

-Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act. (Chapter 189) - Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules. 1960 -Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia) -Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks.) Rules. 1959 (Malaysia)

Policy details

Policyholder name

E.TONG PTE. LTD.

Certificate number

GA282800 / 1

Cover Plan name Comprehensive Peace 50% Chassis number Engine number MR053AK5004007574 2ARU127113

NCD applicable Vehicle registration number

51G3583K

Period of Insurance

from 24/10/2017 to 23/10/2018 (both dates inclusive)

Finance loan company

Nil

Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive*

(a) Any Named Driver as stated in the Policy

1. CHEN LIXIN

(b) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitation as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business

The policy does not cover - use for hire or reward, racing pace-making reliability trial, speed testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with motor trade, or when the Motor Car, whether stationary, in use or otherwise, is in or on, a racing track, circuit, route, course or any other roads by whatever name called that are typically used for racing, pace-making or such similar purposes.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act. (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings:

EXCESS

Basic Own Damage Excess

SGD 400.00

Windscreen Excess

US R MG

- An Additional Excess is applicable as follows: 1 S\$500 for unnamed Authorised Driver
 - 2. S\$500 for declared Young and Inexperienced Driver
 - \$\$5,000 for undeclared Young and Inexperienced Drivers. This additional excess is reduced to \$\$2,500 if You have chosen AXA Premium Workshops

Additional clauses & endorsements to your policy

Ni

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act. (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

N

Authorised signature

Important note

Policyholders are warned that on the sale of a motor vehicle they must surrender the Certificate of Insurance and the Policy to the insurance company. If the Certificate of Insurance has been lost or destroyed a Statutory Declaration to the effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation Act (Cap. 189).

The Premium Warranty Clause requires the premium to be paid in full within a specific period failing which there would be no liability under the policy, renewal certificate, endorsement etc.

Co Reg No : 196700086Z GST Reg No : MR-8500000-9

ESTIMATE

Borneo Motors (Singapore) Pte Ltd Online Service Booking:

sg e

Toy	ota	B	odv	ca	re	Cel	ntr
No.	Z	Pa	nda	n	Cre	850	ent
Sin							
Tel							

			Account Detail		Account	t No	tractive item	102 11011	6631 1	100
					S100	S1000020/TPCLAIM		Customer Detail		
THIRD PARTY CLAIM			Docume		M/s	E Tong Pt	e Ltd	- 1175-		
			Docume	0		roh Guan F				
						270		-141 Enter gapore 608		Hub
					Docume		Mobi	ile: 96236	339	
					14	4/02/2018			.005	
/e	ar	Make	Model	Reg Date	Veh Reg N	No Kilometers	W	/IP No	Order N	Vo/Remarks
4	JET	TEKT E3	ASV50R	23/04/2014	SLG358	3K 0	2	9665	STP/SLG	3583K/12081
Ch	assis	No	Engine No	TWC No	Terms	Service Engine	eer V	ehicle In	Collecte	ed On
10	53A1	K50040075	74 2ARU1	27113	60	Shashitharan	/	/ 0.	.00/	// 0.0
	Cd			Job/Parts Descr	iption		Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount
			REPAIR DAYS:							
2 8 1 5 5 7	B B 1	BY: BP-LAB DRILL I BP-LAB STRAIGH BP-RES S52023-06 S52159-06 S52576-06	CHECK HOLE AND INS REPL A HTEN AND REA RESRPA 6081 6974 6131	AUTHORISED OF WIRING AND CONTALL REVERSE CC AFF PARTS LLIGN ACC AFF ARIBEAR BPR REIN COVER, RR BUMI RETAINER, RR	ONDUCT L SENSOR AND PAN F AREA EA NFORCEME PER	VEL PASUL	\$\frac{1.00}{1.00}	386.60 639.80 106.90	543 54	169.5 678 1256.0 556 1212.0 7 386.6 83 6 639.8 7 106.9
	B 1 2 3	BY: BP-LAB DRILL I BP-LAB STRAIGH BP-RES S52023-06 S52159-06 S52576-06 LKK/ the R To re To de Parts S mortiful S mortifu	CHECK HOLE AND INS REPL A HTEN AND REA RESRPA 6081 6974 6131 Auto Consultants I repairer of the folio survey before/after spr splay damaged part(s) prices are subject to consultants in the only authoris sis the only authoris sis the only authoris repairer of the folio survey before/after spr splay damaged part(s) prices are subject to consultants in the only authoris sis the only authoris repairer of the folio survey before/after spr splay damaged part(s) prices are subject to consultants sis the only authoris sis to final approval for splayed and splayed are splayed and spl	AUTHORISED OF WIRING AND CONTALL REVERSE CC AFF PARTS LLIGN ACC AFF ARI PARTS ACC AFF ACC AFF ACC AFF ACC ACC AFF ACC ACC	ONDUCT L SENSOR AND PAN F AREA EA NFORCEME PER BUMPER tain your Toyonjoy warranty	RASIL RA	1445 f paid	639.80	5/18	678 1256.0 556 1212.0 × 386.66 3 56 639.86

PLEASE TEAR ALONG PERFORATED LINE

3620378

3620378

TO SECURITY GUARD

CUSTOMER

14/02/2018 15:52

PLEASE ALLOW THE UNDERMENTIONED VEHICLE TO LEAVE THE COMPANY PREMISES.

VEHICLE NO

SLG3583K

SIGNATURE

DATE

TIME

FOR BORNEO MOTORS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD



Borneo Motors



Account No

Page 2 of 2 Borneo Motors (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Online Service Booking: www.toyotasingapore.com.sg Toyota Bodycare Centre No. 2 Pandan Crescent Singapore 128462 Tel no.: 6631 1188

Customer Detail

Co Reg No : 196700086Z ST Reg No : MR-8500000-9 Join Toyota ME @ http://toyotame.borneomotors.com.sg & earn points to redeem for attractive items!

ESTIMATE

Account Detail S1000004 / ICCUA1 M/s E Tong Pte Ltd MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 48 Toh Guan Road East Document No 4 Shenton Way #03-141 Enterprise Hub n #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 608586 Singapore 068807 Attn: Motor Claims Dept Document Date Mobile: 96236339 15/08/2018 Order No/Remarks WIP No Kilometers Veh Reg No Reg Date Make Model Year 6TP/SLG3583K/12081 29665 23/04/2014 55245 14 JETEKT E3 ASV5OR SLG3583K Collected On Vehicle In Service Engineer Terms Engine No TWC No Chassis No 30/07/2018 8.00 01/08/2018 18.00 Shashitharan 60 2ARU127113 IR053AK5004007574 Amount Unit Price Disc % Qty Job/Parts Description Cd 50.00 SUNDRIES 2 BP-SUNDRY 1 ACC DATE: 14/02/18 TP VEH NO. : DATE SURVEY: DATE-IN: NO OF REPAIR DAYS: 2 days AUTHORISED ON: BY: 169.50 08 CHECK WIRING AND CONDUCT LEAK TEST 2 B BP-LAB DRILL HOLE AND INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR 678.00 08 REPL ACC AFF PARTS AND PANEL 3 В BP-LAB STRAIGHTEN AND REALLIGN ACC AFF AREA 556.00 RESRPAY ACC AFF AREA 4 В RP-RES 543.83 639.80 15.00 1.00 COVER, RR BUMPER \$52159-06974 5 1 Borneo Motors is the only authorised workshop to maintain your Toyota. Service your Toyota every 6 months or 10,000 km (whichever comes first) to enjoy warranty benefits. Conditions apply. 1,997.33 For & on behalf of Borneo Motors Change Summary Total Customer's Signature 139.81 543.83 GST 7.00% Please acknowledge receipt of vehicle **Parts** 1,453.50 Labour 0.00 0.00 Less Materials 0.00 Lubrication/Fluid 0.00 Others 2,137.14 Amount Due

PLEASE TEAR ALONG PERFORATED LINE

3748022 3748022

TO SECURITY GUARD

15/08/2018 DATE

PLEASE ALLOW THE UNDERMENTIONED VEHICLE TO LEAVE THE COMPANY PREMISES.

10:56 TIME

VEHICLE NO

SLG3583K

SIGNATURE FOR BORNEO MOTORS (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD



CUSTOMER

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18003125/R1SD3N2

Date:

30/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

A28742952QMY

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLG3583K

Insured Vehicle No: SLC3869H

Date of Loss:

13/02/2018

TP Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 549761

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLG3583K

Make & Model:

TOYOTA CAMRY, 2.5 (A) 23/04/2014 (Man. Year: 2014) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

2ARU127113 MR053AK5004007574

5782 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Grey

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 2494 cc

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

General Condition:

225/50R17

Rear Tyre Size:

225/50R17

Front Right Side:

Membat 6 mm Membat 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Membat 6 mm Membat 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,213.30	593.83	619.47	51.06
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,637.50	1,403.50	1,234.00	46.79
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	3,850.80	1,997.33	1,853.47	48.13
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	269.56	139.81	129.75	48.13
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,120.36	2,137.14	1,983.22	48.13

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

15/02/2018

Date Inspected:

04/05/2018 Inspected At:

Borneo Motors (S) Pte Ltd (Pandan)

2 Pandan Crescent Singapore 128462

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 30 Aug 2018)

Parts:

143

TOYOTA CAMRY 2.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLG3583K)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*REAR BPR REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	386.60 FS	*-FS
1			Deformed	639.80 FS	*543.83 FS
1			Serviceable	106.90 FS	*-FS
1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	80.00 FS	*50.00 FS
chise p	oart. S=SpcNe	tt.	Total Parts (S\$)	1,213.30	593.83
20 May 17	1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1	*REAR BPR REINFORCEMENT *COVER,RR BUMPER *RETAINER,RR BUMPER	*REAR BPR REINFORCEMENT Serviceable 1 *COVER,RR BUMPER Deformed 1 *RETAINER,RR BUMPER Serviceable 1 *SUNDRIES Necessary chise part. S=SpcNett.	*REAR BPR REINFORCEMENT Serviceable 386.60 FS 1 *COVER,RR BUMPER Deformed 639.80 FS 1 *RETAINER,RR BUMPER Serviceable 106.90 FS 1 *SUNDRIES Necessary 80.00 FS chise part. S=SpcNett.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	CHECK WIRING AND CONDUCT LEAK TEST DRILL HOLE AND INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR	New	169.50	169.50
2	REPL ACC AFF PARTS AND PANEL STRAIGHTEN ABD REALLIGN ACC AFF AREA	New	1,356.00	678.00
3	RESPRAY ACC AFF AREA	New	1,112.00	556.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	2,637.50	1,403.50
	Report was unsubmitted durin	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >